Community Standards Report | Spring 2024

Panhellenic Council at Kansas State

Chapter

Alpha Chi Omega
Alpha Delta Phi
Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Omega Epsilon
Alpha Xi Delta

Chi Omega

Delta Delta Delta
Gamma Phi Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Delta

Kappa Kappa Gamma
Pi Beta Phi

Sigma Kappa

Zeta Tau Alpha

Member
Total

119
120
52

38

120
124
123
127
117
112
125
126
103
124

In-House
Members

50
52
30
N/A
53
61
57
67
59
46
63
54
55
37

Membership

New New Member

Member Retation

Total Rate
10 91%
11 92%
7 100%
0* N/A
5 100%
0~ N/A
0~ N/A
2 100%
4 100%
3 75%
0* N/A
1 100%
7 100%
1 100%

GPA

3.39
3.56
3.18
3.54
3.51
3.62
3.43
3.57
3.45
3.47
3.69
3.74
3.38
3.33

Campus
Involvement

67%
89%
90%
66%
88%
90%
100%
83%
75%
63%
78%
44%
55%
76%

*Chapter did not accept spring COBs this year

Chapter Engagement

Total

Philanthropy Donations

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

Raised
$2,576
$1,598
$3,056
$400
$10,319

$3,860

Not
Reported

$10,107
$5,043
$5,708
$5,128
$2,298
$4,600
$5,867

Panhellenic
Engagement

GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
FAILED
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER

Programming

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

Member Development

Community
Service

BRONZE
SILVER
SILVER
FAILED
SILVER
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
FAILED

Total
Community
Service Hours
405.5
885.5
2755
42.5
811.5
905.5
620
2,315
826
875
901
1,701.8
1,032.3
243.5

Advisor
Support

GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
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Chapter Membership Chapter Engagement Member Development
M?rmbe' i es Mgiv;er Ne;vemr:: 1 eea CEL e Philat?;ropy noﬂféns Pan::ec:renic Progfaz\fming 222?22 Tml:: Cor;r:r)rt\?:nity
otal |Members |~ Rate Involvement '~ "ponts Raised | Engagement  Events | per member Service Hours

Alpha Chi Omega 119 50 10 91% 3.39 67% 2 $2,576 2 5 3.4 405.5
Alpha Delta Phi 120 52 11 92% 3.56 89% 3 $1,598 6 2 7.4 885.5
Alpha Gamma Delta 52 30 7 100% 3.18 90% 2 $3,056 1 2 53 275.5
Alpha Omega Epsilon 38 N/A 0* N/A 3.54 66% 2 $400 0 2 1.1 42.5
Alpha Xi Delta 120 53 5 100% 3.51 88% 4 $10,319 5 6 6.8 811.5
Chi Omega 124 61 0* N/A 3.62 90% 4 $3,860 5 3 7.3 905.5
Delta Delta Delta 123 57 0* N/A 3.43 100% 2 Reﬁgtrted 0 2 5.0 620
Gamma Phi Beta 127 67 2 100% 3.57 83% 1 $10,107 2 4 18.2 2,315
Kappa Alpha Theta 117 59 4 100% 3.45 75% 1 $5,043 6 5 71 826
Kappa Delta 112 46 3 75% 3.47 63% 2 $5,708 4 3 7.8 875
Kappa Kappa Gamma 125 63 o* N/A 3.69 78% 2 $5,128 3 3 7.2 901

Pi Beta Phi 126 54 1 100% 3.74 44% 3 $2,298 3 5 13.5 1,701.8
Sigma Kappa 103 55 7 100% 3.38 55% 2 $4,600 6 6 10.0 1,032.3
Zeta Tau Alpha 124 37 1 100% 3.33 76% 3 $5,867 1 4 2.0 243.5

*Chapters that did not accept spring COBs this year
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Chapter

Alpha Chi Omega
Alpha Delta Phi
Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Omega Epsilon
Alpha Xi Delta

Chi Omega

Delta Delta Delta
Gamma Phi Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Delta

Kappa Kappa Gamma
Pi Beta Phi

Sigma Kappa

Zeta Tau Alpha

Member

Total

119
120
52

38

120
124
123
127
117
112
125
126
103
124

In-House
Members

50
52
30
N/A
53
61
57
67
59
46
63
54
55
37

Membership

New Member
Retation Rate

SILVER
SILVER
GOLD
N/A
GOLD
N/A
N/A
GOLD
GOLD
BRONZE
N/A
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

GPA

SILVER
GOLD
BRONZE
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER

Chapter Engagement

Campus
Involvement

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE
BRONZE
SILVER

Philanthropy Engagement Programming

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

Panhellenic

GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
FAILED
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER

Member Development

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

Community
Service

BRONZE
SILVER
SILVER
FAILED
SILVER
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
FAILED

Advisor
Support

GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
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Category

New Member Retention Rate

GPA

Campus Involvement

Attendence

Philanthropy

Panhellenic Engagement

Programming

Community Service

Advisor Support (chapter advisor, alumni
board, house director)

Panhellenic Council at Kansas State

Gold

>95%

234
>85% in a non-chapter
organization
>95% attendence to
delegate meetings and

retreats

2 or more philanthropy
events

2 or more events with
another chapter

2 or more programs
with >70% attendence

> 7.5 hrsimember

3 types of advisors

Silver

94% > X > 80%

3.4>X23.2

84% > X >60%

94% > X > 85%

1 event

1 event

1 program

74>X>50

2 types

Bronze

79% > X > 60%

3.2>Xz232

59%.> X > 40%

85% > X>70%

N/A

N/A

N/A

49>X>25

1 type

Failed

<60%

<3.0

<40%

<70%

0 events

0 events

0 programs

<2.5

No Advisor



