Community Standards Report | Spring 2024

Chapter	Membership					(Chapter Eng	gagement		Member Development			
	Member Total	In-House Members	New Member Total	New Member Retation Rate	GPA	Campus Involvement	Philanthropy	Total Donations Raised	Panhellenic Engagement	Programming	Community Service	Total Community Service Hours	Advisor Support
Alpha Chi Omega	119	50	10	91%	3.39	67%	GOLD	\$2,576	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	405.5	GOLD
Alpha Delta Phi	120	52	11	92%	3.56	89%	GOLD	\$1,598	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	885.5	GOLD
Alpha Gamma Delta	52	30	7	100%	3.18	90%	GOLD	\$3,056	SILVER	GOLD	SILVER	275.5	SILVER
Alpha Omega Epsilon	38	N/A	0*	N/A	3.54	66%	GOLD	\$400	FAILED	SILVER	FAILED	42.5	SILVER
Alpha Xi Delta	120	53	5	100%	3.51	88%	GOLD	\$10,319	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	811.5	GOLD
Chi Omega	124	61	0*	N/A	3.62	90%	GOLD	\$3,860	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	905.5	GOLD
Delta Delta Delta	123	57	0*	N/A	3.43	100%	GOLD	Not Reported	GOLD	SILVER	SILVER	620	GOLD
Gamma Phi Beta	127	67	2	100%	3.57	83%	SILVER	\$10,107	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	2,315	GOLD
Kappa Alpha Theta	117	59	4	100%	3.45	75%	SILVER	\$5,043	GOLD	SILVER	SILVER	826	GOLD
Kappa Delta	112	46	3	75%	3.47	63%	GOLD	\$5,708	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	875	SILVER
Kappa Kappa Gamma	125	63	0*	N/A	3.69	78%	GOLD	\$5,128	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	901	GOLD
Pi Beta Phi	126	54	1	100%	3.74	44%	GOLD	\$2,298	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	1,701.8	GOLD
Sigma Kappa	103	55	7	100%	3.38	55%	GOLD	\$4,600	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	1,032.3	SILVER
Zeta Tau Alpha	124	37	1	100%	3.33	76%	GOLD	\$5,867	SILVER	GOLD	FAILED	243.5	SILVER

^{*}Chapter did not accept spring COBs this year

Community Standards Report | Spring 2024

Chapter	Membership					(Chapter Eng	gagement	Member Development			
	Member Total	In-House Members	New Member Total	New Member Retation Rate	GPA	Campus Involvement	# of Philanthropy Events	Total Donations Raised	# of Panhellenic Engagement	# of Programming Events	Community Service hrs per member	Total Community Service Hours
Alpha Chi Omega	119	50	10	91%	3.39	67%	2	\$2,576	2	5	3.4	405.5
Alpha Delta Phi	120	52	11	92%	3.56	89%	3	\$1,598	6	2	7.4	885.5
Alpha Gamma Delta	52	30	7	100%	3.18	90%	2	\$3,056	1	2	5.3	275.5
Alpha Omega Epsilon	38	N/A	0*	N/A	3.54	66%	2	\$400	0	2	1.1	42.5
Alpha Xi Delta	120	53	5	100%	3.51	88%	4	\$10,319	5	6	6.8	811.5
Chi Omega	124	61	0*	N/A	3.62	90%	4	\$3,860	5	3	7.3	905.5
Delta Delta	123	57	0*	N/A	3.43	100%	2	Not Reported	0	2	5.0	620
Gamma Phi Beta	127	67	2	100%	3.57	83%	1	\$10,107	2	4	18.2	2,315
Kappa Alpha Theta	117	59	4	100%	3.45	75%	1	\$5,043	6	5	7.1	826
Kappa Delta	112	46	3	75%	3.47	63%	2	\$5,708	4	3	7.8	875
Kappa Kappa Gamma	125	63	0*	N/A	3.69	78%	2	\$5,128	3	3	7.2	901
Pi Beta Phi	126	54	1	100%	3.74	44%	3	\$2,298	3	5	13.5	1,701.8
Sigma Kappa	103	55	7	100%	3.38	55%	2	\$4,600	6	6	10.0	1,032.3
Zeta Tau Alpha	124	37	1	100%	3.33	76%	3	\$5,867	1	4	2.0	243.5

^{*}Chapters that did not accept spring COBs this year

Community Standards Report | Spring 2024

Chapter		Me	mbership		Chap	ter Engagei	ment	Member Development		
	Member Total	In-House Members	New Member Retation Rate	GPA	Campus Involvement	Philanthropy	Panhellenic Engagement	Programming	Community Service	Advisor Support
Alpha Chi Omega	119	50	SILVER	SILVER	SILVER	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	GOLD
Alpha Delta Phi	120	52	SILVER	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	GOLD
Alpha Gamma Delta	52	30	GOLD	BRONZE	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	GOLD	SILVER	SILVER
Alpha Omega Epsilon	38	N/A	N/A	GOLD	SILVER	GOLD	FAILED	SILVER	FAILED	SILVER
Alpha Xi Delta	120	53	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	GOLD
Chi Omega	124	61	N/A	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD
Delta Delta Delta	123	57	N/A	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	SILVER	GOLD
Gamma Phi Beta	127	67	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	SILVER	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD
Kappa Alpha Theta	117	59	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	SILVER	GOLD	SILVER	SILVER	GOLD
Kappa Delta	112	46	BRONZE	GOLD	SILVER	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER
Kappa Kappa Gamma	125	63	N/A	GOLD	SILVER	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	GOLD
Pi Beta Phi	126	54	GOLD	GOLD	BRONZE	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD
Sigma Kappa	103	55	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER
Zeta Tau Alpha	124	37	GOLD	SILVER	SILVER	GOLD	SILVER	GOLD	FAILED	SILVER

Community Standards Grading | Spring 2024

Category	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Failed	
New Member Retention Rate	>95%	94% > X > 80%	79% > X > 60%	<60%	
GPA	≥ 3.4	3.4 >X ≥ 3.2	3.2 > X ≥ 3.2	<3.0	
Campus Involvement	>85% in a non-chapter organization	84% > X > 60%	59%.> X > 40%	<40%	
Attendence	>95% attendence to delegate meetings and retreats	94% > X > 85%	85% > X > 70%	<70%	
Philanthropy	2 or more philanthropy events	1 event	N/A	0 events	
Panhellenic Engagement	2 or more events with another chapter	1 event	N/A	0 events	
Programming	2 or more programs with >70% attendence	1 program	N/A	0 programs	
Community Service	> 7.5 hrs/member	7.4 > X > 5.0	4.9 > X > 2.5	<2.5	
Advisor Support (chapter advisor, alumni board, house director)	3 types of advisors	2 types	1 type	No Advisor	